

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work- *Kishazi Bazar To Rampus*

Road to via Kakuziye Mathiya

M.B. No- *3056 (M.R.N)*

DIVISION

R.Wd (work) *मिडि स्थान. जहाजबाद*

SUB-DIVISION

R.Wd. (work) *सुब. मिडि- जहाजबाद*

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Bar Math. unimath. P. V. T.

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road etc all complete					
0.50 dec @ 76926.08 / dec					→ Rs 38403.00
② const ⁿ of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
1687.80 m ³ @ 263.24 / m ³					→ Rs 444218.00
③ granular sub base with well graded material etc					
110.44 m ³ @ 1855.29 / m ³					→ Rs 204898.00
④ Providing and Laying WBM Cr II etc all					
68.020 m ³ @ 3734.05 / m ³					→ Rs 253988.00
⑤ Providing and Laying WBM Cr III etc all complete job					
160.13 m ³ @ 3684.36 / m ³					→ Rs 589977.00
⑥ Providing and applying Primer Coat etc all					
2135.04 m ² @ 57.15 / m ²					→ Rs 122019.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and applying Jack coat etc					
		1m B.F. 10			
	8906.25 m ²	@ 16.41/m ²			Rs 146152.00
⑧ Providing and ap laying semi dense bitumene etc					
	222.66 m ²	@ 12486.01/m ²			
					→ Rs 2780155.00
④ Providing, karand 200m stand etc all complete job					
(1) - 3 km @ 2895.65/each					→ Rs 8687.00
(11) 11 nos @ 819.29/each					→ Rs 9012.00
⑩ Restro reflect traffic sign board etc all					
(1) 12 nos @ 4469.17/each					→ Rs 53630.00
(11) 6.00 @ 4311.48/each					→ Rs 25869.00
(111) 6.00 @ 798.48/each					→ Rs 4791.00
① Direction and Place Identification					
	1.92 m ²	@ 150380.74/m ²			→ Rs 28874.00
② Road marking with heat applied thermoplastic etc					
P-10		478.00 m ²			
P-15		25.00 m ²			
		800.00 m ²	@ 886.50/m ²		
					→ Rs 443250.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Cable duct across the road etc etc					
48 m @ 101.58/m					Rs 4875.00
(14) Provision and fixing and main board etc					
2 nos @ 1529.81/each					Rs 3059.62
(15) Constn of dry lean concrete etc etc complete					
3.16 m ²					
Unit - 2.92 m ² @ 3617.47/m ²					Rs 10563.00
(16) Constn of Panel concrete etc etc complete sub-					
46.88 m ² @ 8033.88/m ²					Rs 376628.00
(17) Plastering with cement mortar etc					
60.48 m ² @ 227.96/m ²					Rs 13787.00
(18) Painting two coats on new concrete surface etc					
60.48 m ² @ 137.58/m ²					Rs 8319.00
(19) Boundary pillar/corner pillar					
16 nos @ 798.45/each					Rs 12675.20
(20) Painting of free end them					
233 nos @ 1305.01/each					Rs 304067.00

Continuation

6062 159.00

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6062 159.00
		1 1/2 L. web			60622.00
		18 x. G. S. P.			1091189.00
		S. Area			86900.00
					7300870.00
		less 1/2 L. web			6275352.00
		05.03.25			
					1025,518.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

10, 25, 5/80

For 11- 709722- (Tow
the
the file show done and
the 19/3/25
19/3/25
Div. Accts. Officer
W. D. (W) Division
Johannabad
A. W. D. (W) Division
Johannabad
19/3/25
Certificate
needs has been
completed.
10.03.20
J.E.